Early Release Monday and Friday

Ayaprun Busses
Bus 1:
Monday thru Friday Monday Tue-Thur Friday
FM Stop Time | Time Time
. Al stop s school Arrival 2:00 | 3:00 | 230
|Longhouse Hotel 7:25 | |7th Ave. & Willow 5t 2:08 3:08 2:38
Swanson's Furniture 7:26 | |Gth Ave & Main 5t 210 | 310 | 240
Alder 5t 7:27 | |Longhouse Hotel 2:12 3:12 2:42
|Hanger Lake/Osier 7:28 | |Swanson's Furniture 2:14 3:14 2:44
116 East Avenue 7:31 | |Alder 5t 2:16 316 | Z2:46
|Carina’s Grocery 7:32 | |Hanger Lake/Osier 2:18 3:18 2:48
|Eﬂ1 Ave B Main 5t 7:37 116 East Avenue 2:20 3:20 2:50
I6th Ave. & Willow 5t 7:38 | |Corina's Grocery 2:22 322 | 2:52
Arrival 7:40
Bus 2:
Monday thru Friday Monday Tue-Thur Friday
PM Stop Time | Time Time
AM 5t Ti
i i school Arrival 200 | 300 | 230
|KC Supply/1925 HWY 7:28 | |Laraux Lane 2:08 3:.08 2:38
120 Cranberry 5t 7:30 ||Hoffman Rd / Iteryarag 5t 2:10 310 240
450 Katie Hately Lane 7:32 | |Trailer Court 2:12 3:12 2:42
127 Alex Hately Drive 7:38 | |KC Supply/1925 HWY 214 | 314 244
Trailer Court 7:36 | |127 Alex Hately Drive 2:16 | 316 2:46
|Hoffman Rd [/ lteryarag 5t 7:38 | (450 Katie Hately Lane 2:18 3:18 2:48
[Laraux Lane 7:39 | (120 Cranberry 5t 2:20 3:20 2:50
Arrival 740
Bus 3:
Monday thru Friday - Monday Tue-Thur Friday |
PM Stop Time | Time Time
AM 5t Ti
i i School Arrival 2:00 bSeeBusi 2:30
|BlA 7:30 BlA 2:10 40
4001 Sonny's Way 7:32 | 4001 Sonny's Way 2:12 2:42
4301 Amy's Way 7:34 | 4301 Amy's Way 2:13 2:43
Al Way B MY Road 7:35 | |AJWay & MY Road 2:14 2:44
FAA Club House Z:18 2:48
Moel Polty/Kangug (Kasayuli) 2:22 2:52
5402 Meqglek St. (Kasayuli) 2:23 2:53
5412 Noel palty 5t (Kasayuli) 2:24 2:54
5456A Paul John [Kasayuli) 2:25 2:55
5611 Neqglek 5t. (Kasayuli) _ 2:26 . 2:56
5307 Macaullek (Kasayuli) 2:27 2:57
Arrival 7:40




Bus 4:
Monday thru Friday Tuesday thru Thursday Monday Tue-Thur Friday
PM Stop Time | Time Time
AM 5t Ti
on e School Arrival 2:00 | 3:00  2:30
|658 Ptarmigan/Quick Stop 7:19 | [106 Ptarmigan 2:05 | 305  2:35
|Uivig Sub 7:21 | (171/178 Ptarmigan 207 | 307 | 2:37 |
5110 Tundra Ridge 7:23 | AVCP Housing/Ptarmigan 2:09 3:.09 2:39
9330 Tundra Ridge/Park 7:25 | |658 Ptarmigan/Quick Stop 2:11 3:11 2:41
9346 Tundra Ridge 727 | |Uivig Sub 213 | 313 | 23
|Imkucig/Ptarmigan 7:29 | 9110 Tundra Ridge 2:15 3:15 2:45
9117 Ptarmigan 7:31 | 9330 Tundra Ridge/Park 2:17 317 | 247
AVCP Housing/Ptarmigan 7:33 | |9346 Tundra Ridge 2:19 31% | 2:49
Imkuciq/Ptarmigan 2:21 | 321 251
9117 Ptarmigan 2:23 3:23 2:53
Arrival 7:40
Bus 5:
Monday thru Friday Tuesday thru Thursday Monday Tue-Thur Friday
P Stop Time | Time Time
AM 5t Ti
on e School Arrival 2:00 | 3:00 2:30
106 Ptarmigan 7:21 | [Cultural Center 2:07 | 3:07 237
171 Ptarmigan T:23 | |Teen Center 2:10 310 2:40
AVCP Headstart 7:25 | (331 Akiak Dr [City Sub) 2:12 312 | 242
Ayalpik Apts 7:24 | 245 Akiak Dr (City Sub) 2:14 | 314 244
218 Akiak Dr (City Sub) 7:30 | 221 Akiak Dr (City Sub) 216 | 316  2:46
240 Akiak Dr (City Sub) 7:32 | [50Z Mission Lake DrfLake View Apt 2:18 318 248
331 Akiak Dr [City Sub) 7:34 | [AVCP Headstart 2:23 3:23 2:53
|Cultural Center 7:36 | |Ayalpik Apts 2:24 3:24 2:54
Arrival 7:40
Bus 7:
Monday thru Friday Tuesday thru Thursday Monday Tue-Thur Friday |
PM Stop Time | Time Time
AM 5t Ti
i i School Arrival SeeBus3 3:00  SeeBus
|FAA Club House 7:23 | |Cultural Center 3:05
[Noel Polty/Kangug (Kasayuli) 7:27 | [BIA 3:10
[5402 Neglek 5t. (Kasayuli) 7:28 | (4001 Sonny's Way 3:12
|5A|1! Moel polty 5t [Kasayuli) 7:29 | (4301 Amy's Way 3:13
|5456A Paul John (Kasayuli) 7:30 | |AJWay & MY Road 3:14
[5611 Meglek 5t. (Kasayuli) 7:31 | |FAA Club House 3:19
(5907 Nacaullek [Kasayuli) 7:32 | |MNoel Polty/Kanguq (Kasayuli) 3:23
5402 Neglek St. (Kasayuli) 3:24
5412 Noel polty 5t [Kasayuli) 3:25
54564 Paul John (Kasayuli) 326 |
5611 Neqglek St. (Kasayuli) 3:27
5307 Macaullek (Kasayuli) 3:28
Arrival 7:40




